
Name Email Address
Abass Nayewala Ahmed aaegh7@gmail.com
Abdulia Tall tall.abdul@yahoo.cm
Adel Saad adel@korastars.com
Alessio Sundas calciatori@procuratorisportivi.eu
Alexander Rojas arojas@rojas-law.com
Amaury Gentil Nunes a10pro.usa@gmail.com
Andrew Chris Macuga Jr.
Anthony Bates tony@cimgllc.com
Audie Attar audie@paradigmsports.com
Bamidele O. Adelayo bami@adelayolaw.com
Ben Kamara mbenkamara@gmail.com
Brittany Gilman bg@bgseinc.com
Carlos Freire carlos@evolutionsm.com
Chris Liput elitehometeamllc@gmail.com
Christian Oliviera co1010@yahoo.com
Christopher Newton thenewtonagencyllc@gmail.com
Edan Giladi edan.agent@gmail.com
Emmanuel A. Addo eaddo05kob@gmail.com
Ender Osmani enderosmani@gmail.com
Fama Toure tourefama007@gmail.com
Godwin Agbim xqubcs@gmail.com
Hector Franco hefran70@hotmail.com
Henry Osheku oshekuhenry@yahoo.com
Ivon Kalonji info@talentprocessing.com
Jamie Garcia jgarcia@sciplayermanagement.com
Jeremias Jonatan Benitez jonatanbenitez88@gmail.com
Jeremy Zelanes jzelanes@gmail.com
Jessica Badawi jessicabadawi@gmail.com
Jim Biegelski jbiegalski@skisports-entertainment.com
Joebanna Gavi gavjoe84@gmail.com
Jorge Coronado, Jr. nymetro10@hotmail.com
Juan Vincente Carvajal Rodriguez juanvte@gmail.com
Leonardo Partida info@epicsportagency.com
Louis Schenk LLLKSchenk@gmail.com
Luis Faustino Gerlado Doray luisdoray@aol.com
Mario Di Marco marbrook88@gmail.com
Massoud Roushandel massoudrll@gmail.con
Michael Galullo michaelgalullo@gmail.com
Namjoo Hashemi infor@pangea-sports.com
Nicolas Orellena niky@niky-sports.com
Olufemi Oluyemi ferightolu@yahoo.co.uk
Paul Thea paulthea@yahoo.com
Robert Luzardo embcorporate2@gmail.com
Roland Ekokobe
Samuel John Stapleton sstapleton@rocnation.com
Samuel Lucas prosports442@yahoo.com
Solomon Abraham solotex70000@yahoo.com
Thomas Boehm thomas.boehm@grass-is-grass.com
Vincent John Nicolsen vjnicols11@gmail.com



William Miles billmiles@gmail.com
Yaw Takyi Adofo yta80@yahoo.com
Zack LaCasse zlacasse@bresnan.net
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